
Wednesday. August 19District Weather Forecast trom ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m, and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

TB whim,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Hammond Organ
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. QO Doctor Paul
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Sing As You Go
11.30 Shopping Reporter. (Jane)12. 0 Lunch While You Listen
Op.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Leroy Anderson: Composer andonductor
Pathway of the Sun
Banjo and Fiddle
Women's Hour (Marina): Fashionews; Housewives’ Quiz; Five Fingers1ZB Happiness Club
Famous Artists
Piano Time
Smiles
Variety Hour
Music to Remember: Chip StevensEvening Star: Max Bygraves
EVENING PROGRAMME
What D’You Know?Air Adventures of Biggles: BigglesNorth
Famous StringsLocal Lads and LassesJohn Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeSimon Mystery
| Spy
Place of Honour
Eyes of KnightThanks for the MemoryThe Thoroughbred
Strange Wills
Operation Air Race10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.15 Hot and Strong10.30 Commentary on Final Test: Eng-land v. Australia

5.30 a.m. Close dawn
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2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke @ 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices ,

9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Kate Smith9.45 Orchestral Music10.0 Doctor Paul10.45 Music While You Work10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Mary Livingstone,-M.D.11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Pathway of the Sun2.15 Tito Schipa2.30 Women’s’ Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Gardening Talk, by Ngita Woodhouse;Fashion News; Tunes for All Tastes3.45 Ray Martin’s Orchestra4.0 The Charioteers
4.15 Patricia. Rossborough and H. Rob-inson Cleaver 4,

4.30 Dick Haymes4.45 Quiet Rhythm5. 0 Music of Gershwin5.15 Harmony Serenaders5.30 Norrie Paramour’s Orchestra5.45 Handful of Stars
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Donald Peers
Popular Top TunesJohn Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeSimon MysteryThe Octopus
Place of Honour
Eyes of KnightThanks for the Memory
King of Quiz
Reserved
Operation Air Race10. 0 New Releases

10.30 Cricket Commentary5.30a.m. Close down.

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS moy be sent
:direct to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
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All programmes in this issue are copyright _to The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.

327, CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

| 6. Oa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunesiz. Breakfast session :

| 8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Tempo Bright
| 9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Mid-Morning Melodies
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine

/ 10.30 Alias Jdne Morgan
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Music While You Work11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth

: Anne)
|
12. 0° Musical Menu

| 1. Op.m. Second Helping &

1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Pathway of the Sun2.30 Women’s’ Hour (Joan Gracie),Fashion News; Flowers and Gardens;Five Fingers
3.30 Baldwin and Howard, Piano Fayv-ourites
3.45 Gertrude Niesen Sings4. 0 Milt Herth Trio
4.15 Ruby Newman and his Orchestra| 4.30 Leslie Hutchinson Entertains4.45 Carroll Gibbons and the Savoy

: Hotel Orpheans ;
i 85. 0 The Boswell! Sisters5.15 Tunes from Pinocchio5.30 Just a Song at Twilight5.45 Laugh with Arthur Marshall

EVENING PROGRAMME
Frank Chacksfield and his StringsJoyce Grenfell SingsPiano Time
Peter Dawson’s Songs of the RoadSome New ReleasesNODDH
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John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeSimon Mystery
Strange Life of Deaon BrodiePlace of Honour
Eyes of Knight «Thanks for the MemoryThe Dreaming City

O Charles Williams and his Orches-tra, Nelson Eddy, Muriel Smith, Geraldo
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and Sidney Bright, Flotsam and Jetsam, |
| _ Folk Dance Orchestra9.30 Overation Air Race10. 0 Johnny Brandon and Marie Benson
| 10.15 Victor Silvester’s Jive Band10.30 Cricket Commentary
|
5.30 a.m. Close down

| 47B . DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session£ Morning Star
| 9. O Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Accent on Melody10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Evil Lady10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Showboat of the Air11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories61.46 Melody Rendezvous2. 0 Pathway of the Sun2.15 Orchestral Music
2.30. Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Homemakers’ Quiz; Five Fingers3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Kings of the Keyboard4.15 Sydney McEwan4.30 Marek Weber and his Orchestra
4.45 Popular Soprano Songs
5. 0 Popular Parade ;

5.30 The Adventures of Biggles
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6."0 Some of Your Tip Top Tunes6.30 Reserved
6.45 Light Orchestral FavouritesTi @ Reserved

|

7.15 John Nesbitt’s Pagsing Parade
7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Famous Fortunes8.0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Thanks for the Memory &

8.45 Sabotage
8. 0 Reserved
9.30 Operation Air Race
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Dancing Room Only
10.30 Cricket Commentary5.30 a.m. Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Bands of Renown: The Band of
H.M. Welsh Guards
9.45 Singing Stars: Rise Stevens (mezzo-soprano) ;

10. O Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.15 Moira of Green Hills10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 American Folk Songs sung by BurlIves
11. 0 Women's Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-Ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Filmand Theatre News; My Favourite Recipe12. 0 Lunch Music :12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.34 Lunch Musica 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade

6.30 Recent Releases
7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: SergeantBiggles, C.1.D.
7.15 Manhunt
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Special Assignment
8. 0 Notorious
8.15 Furnish the Answer
8.30 Orchestral Serenade
9. 0 Night Beat
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 Operation Air Race10.0 The Renegade
10.15 Prophecy10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are _ published by
arrangement. "

CRICKET
| A ball-by-ball commentary on play in thefifth Test, Australia vy. England, at Ken-
_nington Oval, will be broadcast by the fourZB Stations tonight, starting at 10.30 p.m.,
continuing until 5.30 a.m. tomorrow.NDEE LE SEE, ey a. aneee

------
Geraldo, one of England’s most
popular dance band leaders, is also an
accomplished classical pianist, having
made several recordings of popularlight classics with his brother, SidneyBright. The Bright brothers are twoof the artists on the programme to bebroadcast from 3ZB at nine o'clock
this evening. Other concert stars to
be heard are Nelson Eddy, Muriel
Smith, the London star of ‘South
Pacific," Flotsam and Jetsam, the Folk
Dance Orchestra, and Charles Wil-liams with his Concert Orchestra.

Bd * a
Burl Ives, one,of the world’s hest-
known collectors of American tradi-tional music, will present a selectionof his country’s folk songs at 10.45this morning from 2ZA.
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